Officer 
Address  

: Centralised Services Division 

vi) Estimated 
Cost  

: ₹21,84,900.00/- + GST as applicable 

vii) Earnest 
Money  

: ₹ 51,564.00/- 

viii) Cost of 
tender 
Document 

0 

ix) Tender 
Processing 
Fee 

: NIL 

x) Period of 
work 

: 183(one hundred eighty-three)calendarDaysincluding monsoon period. 

xi) 

'Start/End 
Date of 
Download of 
Bid 
Documents' 

: From 16/12/2025 (09:00 Hrs) to06/01/2026 (18:00 Hrs) 
ToDownload–pleasevisitCPPPwebsiteon 
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/appDetailedNITisalsoavailableonwebsitewww.barc.